TYMLOS

(ahaloparatide) injection

TYMLOS Specialty Pharmacy Network

Below is a list of Specialty Pharmacies (SP) that are able to dispense TYMLOS. TYMLOS is only available at these
SPs and SPs that are affiliated with Integrated Delivery Networks (IDNs). You may send a TYMLOS prescription
via e-prescribing or intake FAX. You can download a TYMLOS intake form at the link below.

Specialty Pharmacy Name

AcariaHealth

Accredo®

Ardon Health

CVS Specialty™

CenterWell Pharmacy™

Lumicera Health Services

Optum® Specialty Pharmacy

Polaris Specialty Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty Pharmacy

Walmart Specialty Pharmacy

1629195045

1346208949

1962832071

1134100134

1063675684

1073947636

1083045140

1053486795

1972560688

1013934413

eScript Address”

1311 W. Sam Houston Pkwy, Ste
130, Houston, TX 77043

1620 Century Center Parkway,
Memphis, TN 38134

11835 NE Glenn Widing Dr.
Portland, OR 97220

800 Biermann Court, Mount
Prospect, IL 60056

9843 Windisch Rd, West Chester,
OH 45069

310 Integrity Dr, Madison, WI
53717

1050 Patrol Rd, Jeffersonville, IN
47130-7750

1010 E. Arrow Hwy, Covina, CA
91724

130 Enterprise Drive, Pittsburgh,
PA 15275

2354 Commerce Park Dr. Ste
100, Orlando, FL 32837

*Current as of 3/2025. Information is subject to change. Please verify contact information and ship-to locations with the SP.

SP Phone*

855-422-2742

800-803-2523

855-425-4085

800-237-2767

800-486-2668

855-847-3554

855-242-2241

855-797-0857

888-782-8443

877-453-4566

Intake Fax”

877-541-1503

888-302-1028

855-425-4096

800-323-2445

877-405-7940

855-847-3558

877-342-4596

800-781-3364

877-231-8302

866-537-0877

In most cases, patients must speak to their Specialty Pharmacy to confirm information before they will
receive their medication. It’s important to remind patients that they may be receiving calls from a toll-
free number and will need to verify personal information in order to receive their medication. Patients
should be prepared to receive calls from their Specialty Pharmacy at the start of therapy, upon delivery
of therapy, and as a reminder when they need a refill.

Download a TYMLOS Specialty Intake Form at TYMLOSintakeform.com

Please see full Prescribing Information at TYMLOSPL.com.


https://www.tymloshcp.com/
http://www.TYMLOSPI.com
https://www.tymloshcp.com/pdfs/intake-form.pdf

TYMLOS

(ahaloparatide) injection

Payer Preferred or Mandated Specialty Pharmacies

IMPORTANT NOTE: Some payers may mandate or prefer a specific specialty pharmacy (SP) for TYMLOS, although
there are exceptions and carve outs. For verification of benefits, contact the payer directly. For additional
information or resources, visit tymlosHCPresources.com.

Specialty Pharmacies by Payer

Payer Specialty Pharmacy SP Phone® Intake FAX*
Aetna, Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield plans, CVS S ey o
caremark®, and FEP CVS Specialty 800-237-2767 800-323-2445

Cigna, Express Scripts, Prime Therapeutics, TRICARE,
Envision Rx, Magellan, Medimpact (Elixir), and Accredo® 800-803-2523 888-302-1028
participating Blue Cross Blue Shield plans

Humana® CenterWell 800-486-2668 877-405-7940
Moda Health Ardon Health 855-425-4085 855-425-4096
Navitus, Wellfirst, Costco, Epiphany Rx Lumicera Health Services 855-847-3554 855-847-3558
UnitedHealthcare, OptumRx Optum® Specialty Pharmacy 855-242-2241 877-342-4596
Ambetter, Centene, Wellcare AcariaHealth 855-422-2742 877-541-1503

*Current as of 3/2025. Information is subject to change. Please verify contact information with the SP.

Visit tymlosHCPresources.com to download forms and find more helpful resources.

TYMLOS
CLINICAL S TYMLOS'

E D U CATOR ’ AMQ: (abaloparatide) injection
N E T W O R K e N

RGroup  OH 0000000
RXD# 000000000000

1-on-1 help for patients :
. _ o Eligible, commercially insured patients can pay as
Helps patients with a prescription understand how little as $0 a month for their TYMLOS prescription
to use the pen and self-inject and supports them as for a 30-DAY SUPPLY *
they start and stay on TYMLOS, as directed by you. This ofer s notvald forpatints using Medicre, Medicad, ofater overnmentfunded programs o

pay for their medications. See back of Savings Card for all eligibility requirements, rules, and restrictions.
Savings Card is available for patients to download at TYMLOS.com. Limited to one offer per person.

RADIUSASS|IST™ RadiusAssist is a patient assistance program that may help patients
Patient Assistance Program who cannot afford their medication (1-866-896-5674).

Please see full Prescribing Information at TYMLOSPI.com.

TYMLOS and RADIUS are registered trademarks of Radius Health, Inc.
RADIUS ©2025 Radius Health, Inc. All rights reserved. TYM-US-03885.12 03/25


https://www.tymloshcp.com/
http://www.TYMLOSPI.com
https://www.tymlos.com/hcp/resources/
https://www.tymlos.com/hcp/resources/
https://radiuspharm.com/
https://radiuspharm.com/radius-assist/

